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LIVINGSTON

restawurant

Lymuwud-dwon G

pyqupuljwl wnuwbin, skpph
nhy, pwdwd Jwénmb, dvngupbjjw,

pwiqhihyh poruwymn, whuwn unnw

Nuage-matzoon

bell pepper, cherry tomato,
strained matzoon,
mozzarella, basil oil,

pesto sauce

3900

Pwliowpbintih mbuwmljubh
PwpRwp unnuny
ququi, skpph nihy,
prynupuljul wnwtn, popnlh,
prnynh, Jupmiq
Vegetable platter

with tartare sauce
carrot, cherry tomato,

bell pepper,

radish, broccoli,

cucumber

4500

LUNRSEUSLER
APPETIZERS

U'uh mlivmluwbh

uwgjudh dhpwilin, Yuwnynyn, snphgn,
wpnpmumn nh wupiw

Meat platter

salami milano, capocollo, chorizo,
prosciutto di parma

Muiph mbuwmYfubh

Judwdplip, wwpdtiquib, whlnphGn, pnphnp
Cheese platter

camembert, parmesan,

pecorino, roquefort

UL aY6ihhp
phimquyh ub a4GYhp, hwg pnpnnhtulh,
Jupwgh Yptd, Gupbgh Ytinl

Black caviar

beluga black caviar, borodinsky rye bread,
creamy butter, orange zest

Qlinjuhwyh $pik pmbwgh unnmuny
hiinuhwlh hiti, stipph inih,
Jupuiwmw dhpuuyumniy, wpnhyny

Turkey fillet with tuna sauce
turkey fillet, cherry tomato,
kalamata olives, artichoke

(tnumnph$ pmlwgh unnuny

phd wnphuynil, Yuwbpu, snpugnihy, pobwh unmu
Roast beef with tuna sauce

beef striploin, capers, dried tomatoes,

tuna sauce

£hd Jupwugsn dwlimbhjup Yptidng
phd pLlntpnG, pmynjw, wupdtqud,

Jwlwbjuh Ypkd, puquihy nptiuplq

Beef carpaccio with mustard cream
beef tenderloin, arugula, parmesan, mustard cream,
balsamic vinegar dressing

UwninGh Jupuuwuysn wupikquGh Ypking
uwnuinG, ult aymb (b ahpwwmmn, pnpnphGuyh hwg),

enpunihly, wwpdquth Gptd

Salmon carpaccio with parmesan cream
salmon, black snow (black olives,

borodinsky rye bread), dried tomatoes,
parmesan cream

£hd puppup yupdkqubh Ypbdng
phd pllnbipnl, wyfunws yupibqulh ypbd,
ppem Jupnilq, juwtipu, pptwihl unnu
Beef tartare with parmesan cream
beef tenderloin, smoked parmesan cream,
pickled cucumber, capers, special sauce

(ruippup pniliwiny b dnjujutigqlimblng
pmiw, dSnjulutiggtimhl, wynfjunn, Yndwwnubinh unnuu,
hwpwwtifyn unmu, wwwphljw unnu, Ywphlwgyws pnnljh

Tartar with tuna and crab
tuna, crab, avocado, ginger sauce, jalapeno sauce,
paprika sauce, pickled radish

8500

8100

78000

6400

5500

5800

8900

4900

10700



LnjhYyny b ngjuwph
wuwliph buyniduyny
Inthy, funpnfwd pouynupuljwt
wnubn, ngfuwph wwliph
Fuynudw, Yutipu, pughihlh
pnwuwyna, ghwpnlbtnm unnu

Tomato with sheep
milk cheese espuma
tomato, grilled bell
pepper, sheep milk
cheese espuma,

capers, basil oil,
citronette sauce

3500

Upkp wwlipwhb
unniuny

upppp uphip, Jujuwumby,
stipph nihYy, Ywphlwgws
tighupnugnptl, nndhy,
hwquph dvhpu, wwlpwihl unnu

Steak with

cheese sauce

skirt steak, oyster
mushroom, cherry tomato,
pickled corn, zucchini,
mix-salad,

cheese sauce

5100

(O-mGuyh muwnwlh yngm unnuny

pmbiw ppymdhlb, twphbwgqus hwyhph ntinlmg,
pmlgmph pnutwgnin, jnignt unniu

Tuna tataki with yuzu sauce
bluefin tuna, marinated egg yolk,
sesame oil, yuzu sauce

Ypnllim mwyjwuph duny

b dfutigywé ujumnph Yptdny
wmwywph Ypnltin, unfu, hwdbd, nbhwd,
Juytinu, mpynudbih unnu

Croquette with beef

and smoked garlic cream

beef croquette, onion, coriander, basil,
capers, truffle sauce

Yujuwunm Gl wupwljub dlinyg
JuuwumGl, wuhwlwb unniu, pmGymph wywq,

hwdtdh wmtipllGtp, Bdmpuhw wdwhlnt b hwmwlt ublytphg

Asian-style oyster mushrooms
oyster mushrooms, asian sauce, sesame sand,
coriander leaves, champignon and shiitake emulsion

uasuuvuer
SALADS

Qujh Ypopwihu L’Opwbd

wuwpuhtwnwgywd hwyh Ypdpwihu, Jupnilq, pninyh,
dwphGuwgdwd tighuunwgnptb, dhpu wngud,

(w0 hwwnhybtp, hnjupl unnwe

Chicken breast L’Orange

breaded chicken breast, cucumber, radish, pickled corn,
mix-salad, pomegranate seeds, hoisin sauce

(knumph$ Jupnmliqny

b puyuinuljub unnuny

phd vinphuynl, Juwpmbq, stpph nihy,

hwdtdh wmtiplGbp, puyubnuiui unnu

Roast beef with cucumber and thai sauce
beef striploin, cucumber, cherry tomato,

coriander leaves, thai sauce

£hd oplipdh

nwwulwd vhu, udpmly, Jujuwumby,

funpnywé wnutin, thpu wngwl, pungpwppnt unniu,
hwdtd, pmGgmp

Beef aubergine

roasted beef, aubergine, oyster mushrooms,

grilled pepper, mix-salad, sweet and sour sauce,
coriander, sesame seeds

Punh $hit npunipgh unnuny

punh $pit, SwphGuwgws mwba, hwquph dhpu,
pnpdnp, [npwdpgh unniu

Duck fillet with cranberry sauce

duck fillet, pickled pear, lettuce-mix,

roquefort, cranberry sauce

UwlipwonjuwjuigqimhG wuhwluwl unniuny
dwlpwonjujutiggtmhl, Jupnilg, ubwy unju,

hunitith wtiplllip, pmGomph pmuwynin, wuhwljwl unmu
Shrimp with asian sauce

shrimp, cucumber, green onion, coriander leaves,
sesame oil, asian sauce

6800

5000

4000

4000

3800

5500

6500

5400
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Qunh dnmuun

hwwph nhqnununnyny
hwyh Gnun, hwédwph phqnuwn,
stnph nihy, wupdbqubh dn,
vwihph pnruwynny, mpyniphih
pniuwgnin

Chicken with emmer
wheat risotto

baby chicken, emmer

wheat risotto, cherry tomato,
parmesan mousse, dill oil,
truffle oil

5900

Uhq vinmujhG Euynudwyny
UliuGh uhq, vyyubwjuny phqnuwn,
umughl buwnuiw, pughihyp
piuwgymn, pwpfunbh whunn
Whitefish with

mousseline espuma

whitefish from Sevan, spinach
risotto, mousseline espuma,

basil oil, tarragon pesto

6500

Frmliuyny b wynljunnyny

pilw pymdhl, wynfunn, stpph nihy, [pph an,
ahpwwunmn, pnilwgh unmu, puyquihy nptuhlq
Tuna and avocado

bluefin tuna, avocado, cherry tomato, quail egg, olives,
tuna sauce, balsamic dressing

O4dwalyny b umpwsmwmbijjuyny
otwantl, unpwswmbiju wwbhp, Jupmbg,
gtimbwliny, mGwgh unmu

Eel and stracciatella
eel, stracciatella cheese, cucumber, peanut, unagi sauce

unnrPover
SOUPS

Uwombh wwynmp Jupmbigh uplipuynyg
dwonil, djutigqué b dwphbGwgywé hwyyphph ntinGmgh
pnmwnwpqu, uvwdhph powuwgn, Jupniligh uptipu

Matzoon soup with cucumber sphere
matzoon, smoked cured egg yolk bottarga,
dill oil, cucumber sphere

Qnnuiny Ypkid wwynmp wypn)nummnyny

nnmy, nrpih utipdtphg hwpuw, wypnymummn, mpymdtith thpthmp
Pumpkin cream soup with prosciutto

pumpkin, pumpkin seed halva, prosciutto,

truffle foam

UymYyny wuyymp Yndwynutinny

wybtymy, hwyh dhu, Yndwwynutn, unjugh unnu, pwupfunGh whumn
Aveluk soup with ginger

aveluk, chicken, ginger, soy sauce,

tarragon pesto

SUL NhSEUSLER
MAIN DISHES

Guwpuli phwl wuly snyny
quowl phwy, ntthguu unmu,
Qupundhih b mnep funu,
wnutinh Ypkd,

Stutigywd ufunnph Yptad
Slow-roasted lamb shoulder
with pak choi

lamb shoulder, demi-glace sauce,
potato and pea purée,

pepper cream,

smoked garlic cream

Dk dhGynG phby
qupnpkl fjuynuny

ph Hhit Thn, Yufuwumy,
Iptils qupnbib fuyniu, nnqiwnha,
ufumnph Ypbd, vwdhph pniuwgmn,
$ShpdwghlG unmu

Filet mignon

with french garden purée
beef filet mignon, oyster mushroom,
french garden purée, rosemary,
creamy garlic sauce, dill oil,
special sauce

8500

6900

2200

2300

2300

9800

9800



unnruLer
SAUCES

Pmynupuub wynutinh uwjuw
Bell pepper salsa

UGYny unmu
Mushroom sauce
Lnghh vwiuw

Tomato salsa

[BupfumGh whumn
Tarragon pesto

Pm shq unniu
Blue cheese sauce

“Qtidhgpuu unniu
Demi-glace sauce

800 - 1500

Punh Ynldph qimGujulanph
wuwupdwlmpbng

punh wqnpuithu, Jupnndhiny Ypnltn,
qimGwfubGanph wupdwlwmht, fuGénph Ypb,
utinpuyhG unnu

Duck confit with topinambur parmentier
duck leg, potato croquette, topinambur parmentier,
apple cream sauce, honey sauce

Mpnwuimy snphqnyh Ypkidng

b wjuh unniuny

mpnnmy, ;nphqnih b Jupmndhih Yptd, ujonnph Yptd,
ntnhG ynutnh unniu, Yhdsh unnu

Octopus with chorizo cream

and aji sauce

octopus, chorizo and potato cream, garlic cream,
yellow pepper sauce, kimchi sauce

Uwbipjtim ynliqnt juyniuny

umtiptm, vuyubwfu, Yhish quugqmp, dniuhG tungnniw,
Stutigywd ufumnph Yptad

Sterlet with vongole purée

sterlet, spinach, kimchi glaze, mousseline espuma,
smoked garlic cream

UwnuinGh ik

own juljununiph wupiwlwhbing
uwnuinGh ki, ququph qpunba,
Swnulunuiph wwpdwlwhpt, vwdhph poiuwgnin,
nunpbth unnu

Salmon fillet

with cauliflower parmentier

salmon fillet, carrot gratin,

cauliflower parmentier, dill oil,

oyster sauce

PoluwmGh $pt dmbip ulynyg
b pmigniph unnuny

hofuwGh $hrt, uniGly dnibip, pniGomp, Shgmwl, unyugh unniu

Trout fillet with muer
mushroom and sesame sauce

trout fillet, muer mushrooms, sesame, mitsukan, soy sauce

-LhL <NUNGH
JOSPER GRILL

Npuyd phpwy upkp
Prime ribeye steak

(FLilintpn)G upk)p
Tenderloin steak

Uwphyn)l uph)p
Striploin steak

(@-mliwh upkyp
Tuna steak

Uwlipmonjwuligqlimh
Shrimps

10500

33000

12000

14000

8000

29000

19500

19000

12200

12300
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“npunn
Dorado

Qujh imn
Chicken (baby chicken)

Tungh swjmnuy
Pork loin

foUd.urSuer
SIDE DISHES

Yulwpyul jupmndpy
Canarian potatoes

MNnd wympk
Pomme purée

Qwyph pppba
Wild rice

Qphy puGouplinkG
Grilled vegetables

Olikphy
Asparagus

uLduvirer
DESSERTS

MNuGw Ynnmw wqljuinpm qpulhmbing
Julhjuwyht wqulw Ynnw, wqbjuinpn Yogh,
wqGjuwinpm gpulhnb

Panna Cotta with raspberry granité

vanilla panna cotta, raspberry coulis,
raspberry granité

Gnlnjunk uhqup
nnjunh Yptdnpu,
(mzm Juppluppwl 2bpn

Chocolate cigar
chocolate crémeux,
crunchy almond layer

Qwnuytd dhjumn
Ghadayef Gelato

Shpunihum

Tiramisu

Unqh mbuwluih
Fruit platter

8100

4200

6100

1300

1500

3800

2400

8000

7600

4500

3500

3700

15000
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